1447 Gkl (uas ) 48kl

¢ Lal) Al il AR ol A
PM :487 PM :186 PM :503 PM:3212  AM:476  AM:305
PM :487 PM :186 PM :513 PM:3212  AM:466  AM:305
PM :497 PM :196 PM :513 PM:3212  AM:466  AM:295
PM :497 PM :196 PM :513 PM:3212  AM:456  AM:285
PM :507 PM :206 PM :513 PM:3212  AM:446  AM:285
PM :507 PM :206 PM :513 PM:3212  AM:446  AM:275
PM :507 PM :206 PM :523 PM:3212  AM:436  AM:265
PM :517 PM :216 PM :523 PM:3112  AM:426  AM:265
PM :517 PM :216 PM :523 PM:3112  AM:416  AM:255
PM :527 PM :226 PM :523 PM:3112  AM:416  AM:245
PM :527 PM :226 PM :523 PM:3112  AM:406  AM:245
PM :537 PM :236 PM :523 PM:3112  AM:396  AM:235
PM :537 PM :236 PM :523 PM:3012  AM:386  AM:225
PM :537 PM :236 PM :523 PM:3012 AM:376  AM:215
PM :547 PM :246 PM :523 PM:3012 AM:376  AM:215

PM :547 PM :246 PM :523 PM :3012 AM :366 AM :205



PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

sLial)

:557

:557

:557

:567

:567

:567

:577

:577

:577

:587

:587

:587

:597

:597

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

:256

:256

:256

:266

1266

1266

276

:276

276

:286

1286

1286

:296

1296

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

)

:523

:523

:523

:523

:523

:523

:523

:523

:513

:513

:513

:513

:513

:513

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

° “'!, n

:3012

2912

2912

2912

2912

2812

12812

2812

12812

2712

2712

2712

12612

2612

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

Aol

:356

:346

:336

:326

:326

:316

:306

:296

1286

276

1266

1256

1246

1246

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

Al

195

1185

175

175

165

:155

145

1135

125

1115

:105

:095

:085

:085



