

امساكية رمضان الطائف 1447

العشاء	المغرب	العصر	الظهر	الشروق	الفجر
PM :487	PM :186	PM :503	PM :3212	AM :476	AM :305
PM :487	PM :186	PM :513	PM :3212	AM :466	AM :305
PM :497	PM :196	PM :513	PM :3212	AM :466	AM :295
PM :497	PM :196	PM :513	PM :3212	AM :456	AM :285
PM :507	PM :206	PM :513	PM :3212	AM :446	AM :285
PM :507	PM :206	PM :513	PM :3212	AM :446	AM :275
PM :507	PM :206	PM :523	PM :3212	AM :436	AM :265
PM :517	PM :216	PM :523	PM :3112	AM :426	AM :265
PM :517	PM :216	PM :523	PM :3112	AM :416	AM :255
PM :527	PM :226	PM :523	PM :3112	AM :416	AM :245
PM :527	PM :226	PM :523	PM :3112	AM :406	AM :245
PM :537	PM :236	PM :523	PM :3112	AM :396	AM :235
PM :537	PM :236	PM :523	PM :3012	AM :386	AM :225
PM :537	PM :236	PM :523	PM :3012	AM :376	AM :215
PM :547	PM :246	PM :523	PM :3012	AM :376	AM :215
PM :547	PM :246	PM :523	PM :3012	AM :366	AM :205

العشاء	المغرب	العصر	الظهر	الشروق	الفجر
PM :557	PM :256	PM :523	PM :3012	AM :356	AM :195
PM :557	PM :256	PM :523	PM :2912	AM :346	AM :185
PM :557	PM :256	PM :523	PM :2912	AM :336	AM :175
PM :567	PM :266	PM :523	PM :2912	AM :326	AM :175
PM :567	PM :266	PM :523	PM :2912	AM :326	AM :165
PM :567	PM :266	PM :523	PM :2812	AM :316	AM :155
PM :577	PM :276	PM :523	PM :2812	AM :306	AM :145
PM :577	PM :276	PM :523	PM :2812	AM :296	AM :135
PM :577	PM :276	PM :513	PM :2812	AM :286	AM :125
PM :587	PM :286	PM :513	PM :2712	AM :276	AM :115
PM :587	PM :286	PM :513	PM :2712	AM :266	AM :105
PM :587	PM :286	PM :513	PM :2712	AM :256	AM :095
PM :597	PM :296	PM :513	PM :2612	AM :246	AM :085
PM :597	PM :296	PM :513	PM :2612	AM :246	AM :085